9860444446, 8087712444, 9834638953, 9890895446, 02027422050 
Mail: patilmedicalbookhouse@gmail.com, infopmbh@gmail.com 

Amount Rs. 

Cheque / DD No. 
Dated 

Rs. in Words 

NEFT 

09-Jun-2023 

KARMAYOGI INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SHELVE (PANDHARPUR) State Code: 27 [MH) 
1,75,000.00/ 

For: PATIL MEDICAL BOOK HOUSE 

One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Only. 

Authorizcd Signatory 

Patil Medical Book House - Receipt - BizCount ERP Software. 

Eituta ofm 

PATIL MEDICAL BOOK HOUSE 

ing. 

ShevePaIdharput 

Receipt 
System ID : 16819 
Voucher No. : 562 

Recever's Signature 
edica/ 

Book Shaan Brahma